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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

Event 102  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 14.53   2.0  4    905
  2 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 14.61   2.0  4    894
  3 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 14.73   1.4  3    878
  4 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 14.82   2.0  4    866
  5 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 14.91   2.3  1    854
  6 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 14.94   2.0  4    850
  7 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 15.41  -0.3  2    788
  8 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 15.54  -0.3  2    772
  9 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 15.67   1.4  3    755
 10 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 16.09  -0.3  2    703
 11 Huber, Carley Central Washington 16.14   1.4  3    697
 12 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 16.17   2.3  1    694
 13 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 18.97   2.3  1    393

Event 102  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 1.61m    5-03.25    747
  2 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 1.58m    5-02.25    712
  3 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 1.52m    4-11.75    644
  4 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 1.49m    4-10.50    610
  4 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 1.49m    4-10.50    610
  4 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 1.49m    4-10.50    610
  7 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 1.46m    4-09.50    577
  7 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 1.46m    4-09.50    577
  7 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 1.46m    4-09.50    577
 10 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 1.40m    4-07.00    512
 11 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 1.37m    4-06.00    481
 12 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 1.34m    4-04.75    449
 -- Huber, Carley Central Washington NH

Event 102  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 10.59m   34-09.00    568
  2 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 10.45m   34-03.50    559
  3 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 9.80m   32-02.00    516
  4 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 9.67m   31-08.75    508
  5 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 9.46m   31-00.50    494
  6 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 9.21m   30-02.75    478
  7 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 9.15m   30-00.25    474
  8 Huber, Carley Central Washington 9.07m   29-09.25    469
  9 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 9.02m   29-07.25    465
 10 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 9.01m   29-06.75    465
 11 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 8.81m   28-11.00    452
 12 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 8.80m   28-10.50    451
 13 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 8.79m   28-10.25    451



Snake River Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:06 PM  5/2/2023  Page 2
2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

Event 102  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 25.24  -0.7  2    865
  2 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 25.43  -0.7  2    848
  3 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 26.11  -0.7  2    788
  4 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 26.29   0.2  1    772
  5 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 26.41  -0.7  2    762
  6 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 26.64  -0.7  2    742
  7 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 26.68  -0.7  2    739
  8 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 26.73  -0.7  2    734
  9 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 26.78   0.2  1    730
 10 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 26.99   0.2  1    713
 11 Huber, Carley Central Washington 27.80   0.2  1    647
 12 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 28.68   0.2  1    578
 13 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 28.74   0.2  1    574

Event 102  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon
======================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Wind Points
======================================================================================
  1 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 5.68m  -2.2  18-07.75    753
  2 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 5.15m   0.7  16-10.75    601
  3 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 5.09m  -1.5  16-08.50    584
  4 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 5.04m  -0.9  16-06.50    570
  5 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 5.01m  -0.4  16-05.25    562
  6 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 4.90m   0.2  16-01.00    532
  7 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 4.85m  -0.7  15-11.00    519
  8 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 4.84m  -1.7  15-10.50    516
  9 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 4.80m  +0.0  15-09.00    506
 10 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 4.64m   0.1  15-02.75    464
 11 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 4.58m  -0.5  15-00.50    448
 12 Huber, Carley Central Washington 4.49m   0.9  14-08.75    426
 13 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 4.09m  +0.0  13-05.00    329

Event 102  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 37.10m     121-09    612
  2 Avery, Nicole Western Washington 36.62m     120-02    603
  3 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 35.11m     115-02    574
  4 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 33.91m     111-03    551
  5 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 29.44m 96-07    466
  6 Newell, Sierra Northwest Nazarene 28.74m 94-03    453
  7 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 26.64m 87-05    413
  8 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 26.38m 86-06    408
  9 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 26.00m 85-04    401
 10 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington 25.92m 85-00    400
 11 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 25.83m 84-09    398
 12 Huber, Carley Central Washington 25.29m 83-00    388
 13 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 21.95m 72-00    325
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

Event 102  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon
=======================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 DeGroot, Ellie Central Washington     2:23.88     772
  2 Duenninger, Carlotta Alaska Anchorage 2:31.03     680
  3 Hurley, Jenelle Western Oregon 2:34.30     640
  4 Chang, Hannah Seattle Pacific 2:36.53     613
  5 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington     2:37.89     597
  6 Clemens, Macy Western Oregon 2:41.99     550
  7 Deters, Amity Western Oregon 2:42.54     544
  8 Thompson, Maliyah Western Oregon 2:43.19     537
  9 Avery, Nicole Western Washington     2:44.41     523
 10 Clay, Amariyah Western Oregon 2:44.57     522
 -- DeChenne, McCall Central Washington DNF
 -- Huber, Carley Central Washington DNF
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2023 GNAC Championship - 5/12/2023 to 5/13/2023

Western Oregon University

Results - Heptathlon

Women Heptathlon
Points   100H HJ SP 200 Day1 LJ JT 800

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Hurley, Jenelle 14.94    1.61m    9.15m    26.11 5.68m   33.91m  2:34.30
    Western Oregon w: 2.0  5-03.25 30-00.25  w: -0.7 w: -2.2   111-03
    Team Points: 10     4803  (850) (747) (474) (788) 2859 (753) (551)    (640)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Lagerwey, Matty 14.91    1.46m   10.45m    26.29 5.01m   35.11m  2:37.89
    Western Washington w: 2.3   4-09.5  34-03.5   w: 0.2 w: -0.4   115-02
    Team Points: 8 4495  (854) (577) (559) (772) 2762 (562) (574)    (597)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Duenninger, Carlott 16.17    1.46m    8.81m    26.73 4.90m   37.10m  2:31.03
    Alaska Anchorage w: 2.3   4-09.5 28-11  w: -0.7 w: 0.2   121-09
    Team Points: 6 4281  (694) (577) (452) (734) 2457 (532) (612)    (680)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Chang, Hannah 14.53    1.49m    8.79m    26.64 4.85m   26.64m  2:36.53
    Seattle Pacific w: 2.0   4-10.5 28-10.25  w: -0.7 w: -0.7    87-05
    Team Points: 5 4253  (905) (610) (451) (742) 2708 (519) (413)    (613)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 DeGroot, Ellie 14.82    1.46m    8.80m    26.68 4.58m   25.92m  2:23.88
    Central Washington w: 2.0   4-09.5  28-10.5  w: -0.7 w: -0.5    85-00
    Team Points: 4 4253  (866) (577) (451) (739) 2633 (448) (400)    (772)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Thompson, Maliyah 14.61    1.49m    9.02m    25.24 4.64m   25.83m  2:43.19
    Western Oregon w: 2.0   4-10.5 29-07.25  w: -0.7 w: 0.1    84-09
    Team Points: 3 4233  (894) (610) (465) (865) 2834 (464) (398)    (537)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Deters, Amity 15.54    1.58m    9.01m    26.78 4.84m   26.00m  2:42.54
    Western Oregon w: -0.3  5-02.25 29-06.75   w: 0.2 w: -1.7    85-04
    Team Points: 2 4140  (772) (712) (465) (730) 2679 (516) (401)    (544)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Avery, Nicole 15.41    1.34m    9.46m    26.41 4.80m   36.62m  2:44.41
    Western Washington w: -0.3  4-04.75  31-00.5  w: -0.7 w: +0.0   120-02
    Team Points: 1 4125  (788) (449) (494) (762) 2493 (506) (603)    (523)

----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Clay, Amariyah 15.67    1.49m   10.59m    26.99 5.04m   21.95m  2:44.57
    Western Oregon w: 1.4   4-10.5 34-09   w: 0.2 w: -0.9    72-00

4063  (755) (610) (568) (713) 2646 (570) (325)    (522)
----------------------------------------------------------------------

 10 Clemens, Macy 16.09    1.52m    9.80m    28.74 5.15m   29.44m  2:41.99
    Western Oregon w: -0.3  4-11.75 32-02   w: 0.2 w: 0.7    96-07

4054  (703) (644) (516) (574) 2437 (601) (466)    (550)
----------------------------------------------------------------------

 11 DeChenne, McCall 14.73    1.40m    9.67m    25.43 5.09m   26.38m DNF
    Central Washington w: 1.4     4-07 31-08.75  w: -0.7 w: -1.5    86-06

3738  (878) (512) (508) (848) 2746 (584) (408) (0)
----------------------------------------------------------------------

 12 Huber, Carley 16.14 NH    9.07m    27.80 4.49m   25.29m DNF
    Central Washington w: 1.4 29-09.25   w: 0.2 w: 0.9    83-00

2627  (697) (0) (469) (647) 1813 (426) (388) (0)
----------------------------------------------------------------------

DNF Newell, Sierra 18.97    1.37m    9.21m    28.68 4.09m   28.74m DNS
    Northwest Nazarene w: 2.3     4-06 30-02.75   w: 0.2 w: +0.0    94-03

(393) (481) (478) (578) (329) (453) (0)
----------------------------------------------------------------------
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

Event 101  Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington 11.23   1.6  2    810
  2 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington 11.46   1.6  2    761
  3 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 11.47   1.6  2    759
  4 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 11.49   1.4  1    755
  5 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 11.51   1.6  2    750
  6 Seals, Austin Western Washington 11.51   1.4  1    750
  7 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 11.52   1.4  1    748
  8 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 11.60   1.4  1    732
  9 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 11.67   1.6  2    717
 10 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 11.93   1.4  1    665
 11 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 13.19   1.6  2    436

Event 101  Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School Finals  Wind Points
======================================================================================
  1 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 6.99m   3.2  22-11.25    811
  2 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 6.97m   2.5  22-10.50    807
  3 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 6.68m   1.2  21-11.00    739
  4 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 6.51m   2.8  21-04.25    700
  5 Klein, Drew Central Washington 6.48m   0.9  21-03.25    693
  6 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 6.41m   1.2  21-00.50    677
  7 Seals, Austin Western Washington 6.06m   0.5  19-10.75    600
  8 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 5.97m   2.5  19-07.00    580
  9 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 5.79m   3.6  19-00.00    542
 10 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 5.70m   2.5  18-08.50    523
 11 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 5.36m   3.2  17-07.00    453

Event 101  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 12.88m   42-03.25    660
  2 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 12.37m   40-07.00    629
  3 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 12.06m   39-07.00    610
  4 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 11.77m   38-07.50    592
  5 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 11.19m   36-08.50    557
  6 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 10.91m   35-09.50    540
  7 Seals, Austin Western Washington 10.83m   35-06.50    536
  8 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 10.56m   34-07.75    519
  9 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 10.19m   33-05.25    497
 10 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington 9.86m   32-04.25    477
 11 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington 7.22m   23-08.25    320

Event 101  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 2.15m    7-00.50    944
  2 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 1.88m    6-02.00    696
  2 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington 1.88m    6-02.00    696
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 101  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon
  4 Seals, Austin                Western Washington 1.85m    6-00.75    670
  4 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 1.85m    6-00.75    670
  4 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon 1.85m    6-00.75    670
  7 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 1.79m    5-10.50    619
  8 Klein, Drew Central Washington 1.76m    5-09.25    593
  9 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 1.73m    5-08.00    569
 10 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 1.61m    5-03.25    472
 11 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 1.55m    5-01.00    426

Event 101  Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon
==========================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Seals, Austin Western Washington 51.31   2    755
  2 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 51.41   2    751
  3 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 51.90   1    729
  4 Klein, Drew Central Washington 52.07   2    722
  5 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 52.13   1    719
  6 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 52.53   2    702
  7 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 52.60   1    699
  8 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 53.70   1    652
  9 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 53.87   2    645
 10 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 55.35   2    585
 11 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 56.54   1    538

Event 101  Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon
===============================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 15.24  +0.0  3    821
  2 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 15.56  +0.0  3    783
  3 Klein, Drew Central Washington 15.70  +0.0  3    767
  4 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 15.81  -0.1  2    754
  5 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 15.85  -0.1  2    750
  6 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 15.87  -0.1  2    747
  7 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 16.50  -0.9  1    677
  8 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 16.97  -0.1  2    627
  9 Seals, Austin Western Washington 17.02  -0.9  1    622
 10 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 20.14  -0.9  1    338
 -- Maier, Braydon Central Washington DNF  +0.0  3

Event 101  Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 38.67m     126-10    638
  2 Klein, Drew Central Washington 37.23m     122-02    608
  3 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 37.19m     122-00    608
  4 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon 35.50m     116-06    574
  5 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's 33.25m     109-01    529
  6 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 32.69m     107-03    518
  7 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene 32.51m     106-08    514
  8 Seals, Austin Western Washington 31.45m     103-02    493
  9 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 30.69m     100-08    478
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 101  Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon
 10 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 30.48m     100-00    474
 11 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 28.35m 93-00    432

Event 101  Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 4.76m   15-07.25    837
  2 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 4.56m   14-11.50    778
  3 Klein, Drew Central Washington 4.46m   14-07.50    748
  4 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 4.06m   13-03.75    634
  5 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 3.96m   12-11.75    606
  6 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 3.76m   12-04.00    551
  6 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 3.76m   12-04.00    551
  8 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 3.56m   11-08.00    498
  9 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 3.46m   11-04.25    472
 -- Seals, Austin Western Washington NH
 -- Katsuda, Sam Central Washington NH

Event 101  Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name Year School Finals Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene 54.74m     179-07    659
  2 Klein, Drew Central Washington 52.18m     171-02    621
  3 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 51.51m     169-00    611
  4 Maier, Braydon Central Washington 48.93m     160-06    573
  5 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 46.34m     152-00    535
  6 Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene 44.93m     147-05    514
  7 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 42.68m     140-00    481
  8 Katsuda, Sam Central Washington 40.47m     132-09    449
  9 Seals, Austin Western Washington 40.05m     131-05    443
 10 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 39.77m     130-06    439
 11 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 37.93m     124-05    412

Event 101  Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon
=======================================================================
    Name Year School Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Seals, Austin Western Washington     4:40.55     677
  2 Schmidt, Steven Northwest Nazarene     4:50.87     613
  3 Klein, Drew Central Washington     5:02.05     548
  4 Sorah, Brennen Western Oregon 5:10.87     499
  5 Walker, JJ Western Oregon 5:11.55     495
  6 Burchfield, Gabe Western Oregon 5:14.77     478
  7 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington     5:17.68     462
  8 Boyd, Andrew Saint Martin's 5:25.25     423
 -- Katsuda, Sam Central Washington DNF
 -- Maier, Braydon Central Washington DNF
 -- Wilkins, Shalkar Northwest Nazarene DNF
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results - Combined Events

Men Decathlon
Points 100 LJ SP HJ 400 Day1     110H DT PV JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Schmidt, Steven 11.67    6.51m   12.06m    2.15m    56.54 15.24   37.19m    4.76m   54.74m  4:50.87

    Northwest Nazarene w: 1.6   w: 2.8    39-07   7-00.5 w: +0.0   122-00 15-07.25 179-07

7047    (717)    (700)    (610)    (944)    (538) 3509    (821)    (608)    (837)    (659) (613)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Walker, JJ 11.47    6.99m   11.19m    1.85m    51.41 15.85   35.50m    4.56m   46.34m  5:11.55

    Western Oregon w: 1.6   w: 3.2  36-08.5  6-00.75 w: -0.1   116-06  14-11.5   152-00

6680    (759)    (811)    (557)    (670) (751) 3548    (750)    (574)    (778)    (535) (495)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Klein, Drew 11.46    6.48m    9.86m    1.76m    52.07 15.70   37.23m    4.46m   52.18m  5:02.05

    Central Washington w: 1.6   w: 0.9 32-04.25  5-09.25 w: +0.0   122-02  14-07.5   171-02

6538    (761)    (693)    (477)    (593) (722) 3246    (767)    (608)    (748)    (621) (548)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Sorah, Brennen 11.51    6.41m   12.37m    1.85m    52.53 15.87   30.69m    3.76m   42.68m  5:10.87

    Western Oregon w: 1.6   w: 1.2    40-07  6-00.75 w: -0.1   100-08    12-04   140-00

6184    (750)    (677)    (629)    (670)    (702) 3428 (747) (478) (551) (481)    (499)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Boyd, Andrew 11.52    5.97m   12.88m    1.79m    52.13 15.56   33.25m    3.56m   51.51m  5:25.25

    Saint Martin's w: 1.4   w: 2.5 42-03.25   5-10.5 w: +0.0   109-01    11-08   169-00

6170    (748)    (580)    (660) (619) (719) 3326    (783) (529)    (498)    (611) (423)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Burchfield, Gabe 11.49    6.97m   10.91m    1.88m    53.70 15.81   28.35m    3.96m   37.93m  5:14.77

    Western Oregon w: 1.4   w: 2.5  35-09.5     6-02 w: -0.1    93-00 12-11.75   124-05

6132    (755)    (807)    (540)    (696) (652) 3450    (754)    (432)    (606)    (412) (478)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 Kenny, Ryan 11.23    6.68m   10.56m    1.88m    53.87 16.50   32.69m    3.76m   39.77m  5:17.68

    Western Washington w: 1.6   w: 1.2 34-07.75     6-02 w: -0.9   107-03    12-04   130-06

6056    (810)    (739)    (519)    (696) (645) 3409    (677)    (518)    (551)    (439) (462)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 Seals, Austin 11.51    6.06m   10.83m    1.85m    51.31 17.02   31.45m NH   40.05m  4:40.55

    Western Washington w: 1.4   w: 0.5  35-06.5  6-00.75 w: -0.9   103-02 131-05

5546    (750)    (600)    (536)    (670) (755) 3311    (622)    (493) (0)    (443) (677)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  9 Wilkins, Shalkar 11.60    5.70m   10.19m    1.61m    51.90 20.14   32.51m    3.46m   44.93m      DNF

    Northwest Nazarene w: 1.4   w: 2.5 33-05.25  5-03.25 w: -0.9   106-08 11-04.25   147-05

4791    (732)    (523)    (497) (472) (729) 2953    (338)    (514)    (472) (514) (0)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 10 Katsuda, Sam 11.93    5.79m    7.22m    1.73m    52.60 16.97   30.48m NH   40.47m      DNF

    Central Washington w: 1.4   w: 3.6 23-08.25     5-08 w: -0.1   100-00 132-09

4345    (665)    (542)    (320)    (569)    (699) 2795    (627)    (474) (0) (449) (0)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11 Maier, Braydon 13.19    5.36m   11.77m    1.55m    55.35 DNF   38.67m    4.06m   48.93m      DNF

    Central Washington w: 1.6   w: 3.2  38-07.5     5-01 126-10 13-03.75   160-06

4337    (436)    (453)    (592)    (426)    (585) 2492 (0)    (638)    (634) (573) (0)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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